

CHEF ONE
TMI TRADING FROZEN

WOW BAO VEGETABLE DUMPLING

2.65 lb x 6

6-2.65 POUND

DOT 689983
MFG P910812-WOW BAO
GTIN 07609411910811

16.9 lbs, 0.96 cube, 15 per layer, 60 per pallet

Product Information

Classification:	Temporary Classification (99999999)
Dimensions (HxWxD):	13 x 8 x 16 Inch
Weight Gross / Net:	16.9 Pound / 15.9 Pound
Origin:	(US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature:	0° to 0°
Pallet Configuration:	T:15 Hi:4

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 07609411910811)

Features:	A delicious and healthy dumpling with edamame, bok choy, red bell pepper, broccoli, carrots, snow peas, and chives. *Proprietary to Wow Bao*
Preparation and Cooking:	Sear - Heat a large frying pan over high heat. Add oil to coat pan. Add frozen dumplings and cook for 1 minute. Reduce heat, add 1/2 cup of water into the pan. Cover and simmer for 3 - 4 minutes or until golden brown.
Storage:	Keep Frozen until ready to use.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 07609411910811)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
Serving Size	5 Piece
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	250
	<small>% Daily Value*</small>
Total Fat 10 g	13%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 530 mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate 33 g	12%
Dietary Fiber 2 g	7%
Sugar 4 g	4%
Protein 8 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 207 mg	4%
Calcium	4%
Iron 3 mg	15%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:	Filling: Edamame (Soybean), Shanghai Bok Choy, Red Bell Pepper, Canola/ Soybean Oil, Broccoli, Carrot, Snow Pea, Chive, Stir-Fry Sauce [Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, Salt, Soybeans, Wheat Flour), Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Yeast Extract, Caramel Color, Natural and Artificial Mushroom Flavor (Natural Flavoring, Artificial Flavoring, Salt, Disodium 5'-Inosinate and Disodium 5'-Guanylate)], Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybean, Salt and Wheat Flour), Ginger, Shiitake Mushroom (Water, Dried Shiitake Mushroom), Corn Starch, Sesame Oil, Garlic, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda) Dough: Wheat Flour, Water, Salt, Canola/Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch Contains Wheat and Soybean
---------------------	---

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 07609411910811)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Information Not Available

